judgment, that continuation of the rights granted herein is no longer in the best interest of the District.   

ARTICLE  4.  INDEMNIFICATION/HOLD HARMLESS 

Prior to any use of the District Property pursuant to the License Agreement, Homeowner(s) shall pay 

a refundable deposit to the District in the amount of TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

DOLLARS ($2,500.00).  Upon termination of this License Agreement, the District’s representative 

shall complete an inspection of the District Property.  If no damages or costs are incurred by the 

District as result of this License Agreement, and if District Property has been restored to its original